Nonprofit Partners

$i8 CHC : E8UMUNITIES

CHC: Creating Healthier Communities brings nonprofits, businesses and communities
together around a shared commitment to better health and wellbeing. For more than 65
years, CHC has worked together with partners to address the barriers to good health and
equity and create resilient communities where everyone can thrive.

LDI Virginia Cause

B22710

LDI Children's Health & Mental Health,
Virginia

JDRF International, DC, Mid-Atlantic Chapter
Ronald McDonald House Charities of Norfolk
St. Jude Children's Research Hospital, Virginia
(serving Southern Virginia)

Junior Achievement of Greater Hampton
Roads, Inc.

Mental Health America of Virginia

Boys & Girls Clubs Suffolk Club

NAMI, Virginia, Hampton/Newport News

Local Virginia Nonprofits

B00024
B00278
B00412

B00415
B0O0317

B00416

BO0435
B20422
B16614
B00082
BO0715

BO0807
BO0808
BO0809
B00932
B01090
B20012

B01149
B16611

Learn more at chcimpact.org and connect info@chcimpact.org | Follow us @chcimpact

CHC: Creating Healthier Communities

ALS Association, DC/MD/VA Chapter
Alzheimer's Association, Central and Western
Virginia Chapter

Alzheimer's Association, Greater Richmond
Alzheimer's Association, National Capital
Area Chapter

Alzheimer's Association, Southeastern
Virginia Chapter

Alzheimer's Tennessee, Inc., Johnson City
American Cancer Society, Richmond
American Council of the Blind

American Diabetes Association

American Diabetes Association, Virginia,
Chesapeake

American Heart Association, Eastern States
Affiliate, Virginia, Glen Allen

American Heart Association, Eastern States
Affiliate, Virginia, Roanoke

American Heart Association, Eastern States
Affiliate, Virginia, Virginia Beach

American Lung Association in Virginia
Arthritis Foundation, Mid-Atlantic Region, VA
Autism Society of Central Virginia

Autism Speaks, National Capital Area
Baptist World Alliance

B01314
B01321
B16636

B01435
B01532
B01739

B01793

B01844
B21468
B01962
B16595
B02096
B02099
B02101
C02197
B02328
B02677
B02901

B02961

B02962

B11847
B03091
B03242
B0O0113
B03273
B03568

B0O3572
BO0116
B03617

B03649
B03676

Brain Injury Association of Virginia

Breast Cancer Research Foundation, Inc.
Campus Crusade for Christ's Great
Commission Foundation

Care Net

Children's Cancer Cause

Crohn's & Colitis Foundation, Washington
DC/Maryland/Virginia Chapter

Cystic Fibrosis Foundation, Metropolitan
Woashington DC Chapter

Cystic Fibrosis Foundation, Virginia Chapter
Dreaming Out Loud

Easterseals UCP North Carolina and Virginia
Epilepsy Foundation Metro DC

Epilepsy Foundation of VA, Charlottesville
Epilepsy Foundation of Virginia, Midlothian
Epilepsy Foundation of VA, Virginia Beach
Focus on the Family

Glaucoma Research Foundation

JDREF International, Mid-Atlantic Chapter
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, Mid-Atlantic
Region, Alexandria Market

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, North
Carolina - Virginia Region, Norfolk Market
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, North
Carolina - Virginia Region, Richmond Market
Leukemia Research Foundation
Make-A-Wish Foundation of Greater Virginia
MAZON: A Jewish Response to Hunger
Mental Health America

Mental Health America of Virginia

NAMI (National Alliance on Mental lliness),
Virginia, Coastal Virginia

NAMI, Virginia, Richmond

NAMI National

National Kidney Foundation Serving the
National Capital Area

National Kidney Foundation Serving Virginia
National Multiple Sclerosis Society, DC,
Greater DC-Maryland

O@v f


mailto:info@chcimpact.org

¥ CHC

» CREATING HEALTHIER

- COMMUNITIES

NONPROFIT PARTNERS

B03743 National Multiple Sclerosis Society, Virginia,
Virginia-West VA, Glen Allen (HQ)

B03756 National Psoriasis Foundation, DC

B16638 Officers' Christian Fellowship

B03944 Parkinson Foundation of the National Capital
Area

B20330 Parkinson's Foundation, Mid Atlantic Chapter

B04069 Prison Fellowship Ministries

B21587 Rebuilding Together

B04172 Ronald McDonald House Charities of Norfolk

B04552 St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
(serving DC, DE, MD, VA, & Eastern PA)

B04553 St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
(serving Southern Virginia)

B04730 Susan G. Komen, Virginia

B18769 The Arc of Northern Virginia

B01010 The Arc of Virginia

B16637 The Navigators

B16639 The Society of Saint Andrew, Inc.

B21492 United Service Organizations, Inc. (USO, Inc.)

B04990 Virginia Hemophilia Foundation

B00139 ZERO - The End of Prostate Cancer

B20349 ZERO - The End of Prostate Cancer, Mid-

Atlantic Chapter

Learn more at chcimpact.org and connect info@chcimpact.org | Follow us @chcimpact

Qv f


mailto:info@chcimpact.org

