

CHC: Creating Healthier Communities brings nonprofits, businesses and communities together around a shared commitment to better health and wellbeing. For more than 65 years, CHC has worked together with partners to address the barriers to good health and equity and create resilient communities where everyone can thrive.

## **LDI Virginia Cause**

- B22710 LDI Children's Health & Mental Health, Virginia
  - JDRF International, DC, Mid-Atlantic Chapter
  - Ronald McDonald House Charities of Norfolk
  - St. Jude Children's Research Hospital, Virginia (serving Southern Virginia)
  - Junior Achievement of Greater Hampton Roads, Inc.
  - Mental Health America of Virginia
  - Boys & Girls Clubs Suffolk Club
  - NAMI, Virginia, Hampton/Newport News

## Local Virginia Nonprofits

	•
B00024	CHC: Creating Healthier Communities
B00278	ALS Association, DC/MD/VA Chapter
B00412	Alzheimer's Association, Central and Western
	Virginia Chapter
B00415	Alzheimer's Association, Greater Richmond
B00317	Alzheimer's Association, National Capital
	Area Chapter
B00416	Alzheimer's Association, Southeastern
	Virginia Chapter
B00435	Alzheimer's Tennessee, Inc., Johnson City
B20422	American Cancer Society, Richmond
B16614	American Council of the Blind
B00082	American Diabetes Association
B00715	American Diabetes Association, Virginia,
	Chesapeake
B00807	American Heart Association, Eastern States
	Affiliate, Virginia, Glen Allen
B00808	American Heart Association, Eastern States
	Affiliate, Virginia, Roanoke
B00809	American Heart Association, Eastern States
	Affiliate, Virginia, Virginia Beach
B00932	American Lung Association in Virginia
B01090	Arthritis Foundation, Mid-Atlantic Region, VA
B20012	Autism Society of Central Virginia
B01149	Autism Speaks, National Capital Area
B16611	Baptist World Alliance

B01314	Brain Injury Association of Virginia
B01321	Breast Cancer Research Foundation, Inc.
B16636	Campus Crusade for Christ's Great
	Commission Foundation
B01435	Care Net
B01532	Children's Cancer Cause
B01739	Crohn's & Colitis Foundation, Washington DC/Maryland/Virginia Chapter
B01793	Cystic Fibrosis Foundation, Metropolitan
	Washington DC Chapter
B01844	Cystic Fibrosis Foundation, Virginia Chapter
B21468	Dreaming Out Loud
B01962	Easterseals UCP North Carolina and Virginia
B16595	Epilepsy Foundation Metro DC
B02096	Epilepsy Foundation of VA, Charlottesville
B02099	Epilepsy Foundation of Virginia, Midlothian
B02101	Epilepsy Foundation of VA, Virginia Beach
C02197	Focus on the Family
B02328	Glaucoma Research Foundation
B02677	JDRF International, Mid-Atlantic Chapter
B02901	Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, Mid-Atlantic
	Region, Alexandria Market
B02961	Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, North
	Carolina - Virginia Region, Norfolk Market
B02962	Leukemia & Lymphoma Society, North
	Carolina - Virginia Region, Richmond Market
B11847	Leukemia Research Foundation
B03091	Make-A-Wish Foundation of Greater Virginia
B03242	MAZON: A Jewish Response to Hunger
B00113	Mental Health America
B03273	Mental Health America of Virginia
B03568	NAMI (National Alliance on Mental Illness),
	Virginia, Coastal Virginia
B03572	NAMI, Virginia, Richmond
B00116	NAMI National
B03617	National Kidney Foundation Serving the
	National Capital Area
B03649	National Kidney Foundation Serving Virginia
B03676	National Multiple Sclerosis Society, DC,
	Greater DC-Maryland

## NONPROFIT PARTNERS



National Multiple Sclerosis Society, Virginia,
Virginia-West VA, Glen Allen (HQ)
National Psoriasis Foundation, DC
Officers' Christian Fellowship
Parkinson Foundation of the National Capital
Area
Parkinson's Foundation, Mid Atlantic Chapter
Prison Fellowship Ministries
Rebuilding Together
Ronald McDonald House Charities of Norfolk
St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
(serving DC, DE, MD, VA, & Eastern PA)
St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
(serving Southern Virginia)
Susan G. Komen, Virginia
The Arc of Northern Virginia
The Arc of Virginia
The Navigators
The Society of Saint Andrew, Inc.
United Service Organizations, Inc. (USO, Inc.)
Virginia Hemophilia Foundation
ZERO - The End of Prostate Cancer
ZERO - The End of Prostate Cancer, Mid-
Atlantic Chapter